I ACOG CALL VOLUME
STATISTICS (VIPER)

NUMBER OF CALLS:
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Call Taker Group Number of Calls Percentage (%) Cumulative (%)
CLEVELAND 970 423 4.23
EL RENO 1,309 5.71 9.94
EMSA 12,238 53.39 63.34
LOGAN COUNTY 168 0.73 64.07
MOORE 2,829 12.34 76.41
MUSTANG 90 0.39 76.81
NEW CASTLE 553 2.41 79.22
NOBLE 312 1.36 80.58
NORMAN 3,281 14.32 94.90
OUPD 849 3.70 98.60
TUTTLE 321 1.40 100.00
22,920 100.00
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